Brio Winsford Lifestyle Centre

Leisure

SWIMMING Leisure Card Non Leisure Card Concession®
Adut Swin'
Family Swim - 2 Adults + 2 Juniorst m
Family Swim - 2 Adults + 4 Juniors! m
Health Suite & Swim mm
Swim-a-Song m
~ ess0 |

* Swim prices include all swim sessions unless otherwise stated

GYM Leisure Card Non Leisure Card Concession®

Adult Gym | €850 | £6.80

Junior Gy 500 | geo0 | - |
Adult Welcome Workout™  ceso | Eteso | - |
** Don't forget Welcome Workouts are FREE with a Brio Leisure Membership

Junior Welcome Workout**

FITNESS CLASSES Leisure Card Non Leisure Card Concession®

[ ommecws | 50 | 660
aseomnsecms | era0 | e840 | 600 |
oomnedss | gioo0 | €100 | eso0 |
CPemmoss | ero | g0 | - |

*Juniors attending all other classes will be charged at the adult rate

RACQUET & BAT SPORTS Leisure Card Non Leisure Card Concession®

Squash Per Court - 40 Minutes - Peak £9.70 m £7.70
Squash - Off-Peak” | esso | €780 | - |

Badminton / Table Tennis - Peak | £1450 | £1650 | £11.70
Badminton / Table Tennis - Off-Peak” £8.80 £10.80
Adult No Stings Badminton €550 | g650

SPORTS HALL Full Hall Hire Fee = Half Hall Hire Fee
MISCELLANEOUS Leisure Card Non Leisure Card Concession®

Topsy Tumbles - Per Child

| SAVE £1 WITH A LEISURE CARD! |

“0ff-Peak is weekdays before 5pm and all weekend
© To take advantage of the concessionary prices, you'll need to present your proof of eligibility and purchase a Concessionary Card for £5.00 from Reception first.
* We also offer some smaller sessions for families of 3 at a reduced rate too, so look out for those on our bookings page!




